
VENDOR REGISTRATION 

Name: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Address: _____________________________________________________________________ 

City & State: ____________________________________________ Zip: __________________ 

Affiliation: ___________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: _____________________________ Email: ___________________________________ 

Type of Space Required: 
(check all that apply)  

Indoor (1 6' table, 2 Chairs; $500.00) 

Indoor (2 6' tables, 4 Chairs; $700.00) 

Indoor (3 6' tables, 6 Chairs; $1000.00) 

Outdoor (Monday PM/Tuesday AM only $500.00) 

Sponsors will receive a vendor table at no cost and priority placement in the Exhibition 
Hall. To receive priority placement, registration must be made by December 16, 2018. 
ITE Social Sponsorship (Traffic Engineering Vendors):

Platinum ($1,800.00) 

Gold ($1,200.00) 

Silver ($900.00) 

Bronze ($700.00) 

Thursday Breakfast Sponsorship (Materials Contractors/Suppliers/Others):
Breakfast Sponsor ($700.00) 

Tuesday Speakers’ Dinner Sponsorship (Consultants) 
Speakers’ Dinner ($700.00) 

If you are paying by check, please mail the Vendor registration form and fee payable to 
Paving & Transportation Conference to: 

UNM Department of Civil Engineering 
MSC01 1070 
1 University of New Mexico 
Albuquerque, NM 87131-0001 

PO Number __________________________ 


	UNM Department of Civil Engineering
	Albuquerque, NM 87131-0001


	Name: 
	Address: 
	City  State: 
	Zip: 
	Affiliation: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	PO Number: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off



